
*Non-Members add $3

Bowl of Fries

Seasoned Wedges

Fried Italian Mozzarella Cheese Sticks

Asian Vegetable Spring Rolls

Salt & Pepper Prawns

Mini Wagyu Beef Sliders

BBQ Pork Riblets

Spicy Coated Chicken Wings

Garlic Bread

Mushroom Arancini

Pork Belly Bites

Crab & Barra Cakes

Fish & Chips

Chicken Skewers

Hawaiian or Spicy Margherita or

Meatlovers Medium Pizza

$6.50

$7.90

$9.90

$9.90

$9.90

$11.50

$12.00

$11.50

$6.50

$16.90

$16.50

$16.90

$16.50

$16.50

$12.90

AVAILABLE 10:00AM TO 10:00PM

AVAILABLE 12:00PM TO 2:00PM
AND 5:30PM TO 8:30PM

GAMING

ORDER FROM YOUR MACHINE


