GAMING

EASTS LEAGUES CLUB

MUMM

AVAILABLE 10:00AM TO 10:00PM

Bowl of Fries	\$6.50
Seasoned Wedges	\$7.90
Fried Italian Mozzarella Cheese Sticks	\$9.90
Asian Vegetable Spring Rolls	\$9.90
Salt & Pepper Prawns	\$9.90
Mini Wagyu Beef Sliders	\$11.50
BBQ Pork Riblets	\$12.00
Spicy Coated Chicken Wings	\$11.50

AVAILABLE 12:00PM TO 2:00PM AND 5:30PM TO 8:30PM

Garlic Bread	\$6.50
Mushroom Arancini	\$16.90
Pork Belly Bites	\$16.50
Crab & Barra Cakes	\$16.90
Fish & Chips	\$16.50
Chicken Skewers	\$16.50
Hawaiian or Spicy Margherita or	\$12.90
Meatlovers Medium Pizza	

*Non-Members add \$3

ORDER FROM YOUR MACHINE